
Ecru 3090 Off White

Blanc 3260 Bone White

B5200 4095 Chalk

White 4096 Bright White

150 3451 Ruby

151 3351 Cotton Candy

152 3427 Ochre Wash

153 4042 Pink Turtlehead

154 4021 Buddleia Black Night

155 4087 Thistle

156 4019 Aegean Blue

157 4183 Ciel Bleu

158 4018 Morning Glory

159 4187 Periwinkle Blue

160 4126 Mountain Meadow

161 4127 Shamrock

162 4015 Ice

163 3138 Pomegranate

164 3139 Fresh Marrow

165 3328 Verbena Peruviana

166 3326 Vine Leaf

167 3227 Walnut Shell

168 3049 Silver Mink

169 3414 Slate

208 4048 Lupin Mauve Queen

209 4090 Mauve Crocus

210 4171 Soft Lilac

211 4172 Pale Soft Lilac

221 3202 Firebird

223 3236 Lenten Rose

224 3428 Pale Ochre

225 3200 Pink Opal

300 3123 Roast Coffee

301 3022 Maple Syrup

304 3110 Chinese Gooseberry

307 4150 Begonia Non-Stop Yellow

309 4065 Fraise Sauvage

310 3409 Obsidian

311 4007 Ultramarine

312 4067 Della Robbia Blue

315 4165 Pruneaux d'Agen

316 4173 Dusky Rose

317 3256 Pewter

318 4117 Thundercloud

319 3304 Sap

320 3138 Pomegranate

321 3110 Chinese Gooseberry

322 4068 Blue Suede Shoes

326 3190 Vin Rouge

327 4043 Purple Siberian Mellic

333 4086 Purple Haze

334 4069 Travertine Blue

335 4159 Bittersweet

336 4010 Steel

340 4051 Wisteria

341 4070 Montana Blue

347 3311 Paprika

349 3374 Rose

350 3375 Coral Rose

351 3095 Pink Gin

352 3377 Cinammon Pink

353 3378 Iced Apricot

355 3053 Copper

356 4146 Toast

367 4132 Prairie Vert

368 3140 Green Tea

369 3105 Yoghurt & Cucumber

370 4202 Avocado

371 4099 Knotgrass

372 4100 Cardamom

400 3125 Roast Parsnip

402 4142 Honeydew Melon

407 /3773 3473 Starfish 

413 4205 Smokey Green

414 4111 New School Uniform

415 4118 November Sky

420 4223 Raw Sienna

422 3228 Bamboo

433 3123 Roast Coffee

434 3124 Burnt Sienna

CONVERSION TABLE
DMC to Silk Mill Silk
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435 4196 Cork

436 3387 Wet Sand

437 3338 Baby Camel

444 3317 Buttercup

445 3212 Palest Buttercup

451 4189 Mid Taupe

452 4190 Light Taupe

453 3020 Oatmeal

469 3323 Bright Olive

470 3036 Ripe Guacamole

471 3037 Green Chartreuse

472 3408 Cooking Apple

498 3163 Red Hot Chilli

500 3133 Spinach

501 4131 Thomas Hooker’s Green

502 4082 Thyme

503 4075 Travertine Green

504 / 3813 4074 Pale Sage

505 3137 Mistletoe

517 4114 Indigo

518 4056 Sky Blue

519 4180 Solar Blue

520 3183 Weld Plant

522 4225 Cool Aloe

523 4224 Celadon

524 4083 Peridot

535 3255 Welsh Slate

543 3159 Pale Opal

550 4023 French Lavender

552 4024 Cobalt Violet

553 4170 Iris

554 4042 Pink Turtlehead

561 3135 Water Lily Leaf

562 3138 Pomegranate

563 4129 Aventurine

564 4130 Pale Aventurine

580 3324 Moss

581 3405 Lizard

597 3366 Cuban Lily Blue

598 3367 Siberian Blue Bell

600 3454 Pink Hydrangea

601 3455 Petunia

602 3456 Foxglove

603 4151 Wild Rose

604 4152 Rose Goes to Ballet

605 3458 Iced Pink

606 3113 Quince

608 3313 Pomegranate Syrup

610 3084 Dark Olive

611 4201 Crocodile

612 3088 Kahki Gold

613 3089 Silver Gold

632 3153 Brick Red Blush

640 4115 Tarragon

642 4083 Peridot

644 4098 Sandstone

645 3414 Slate

646 4115 Tarragon

647 4083 Peridot

648 3259 Silver Down

666 3112 Oriental Poppy

676 4199 Sunsilk

677 3132 Lemon Pith

680 4054 Old Brass 

699 3273 Cadmium Green

700 3358 Mexican Papyrus

701 3360 Radish Leaf

702 3307 Porcupine Grass

703 3215 Soppy Green

704 3187 Dried Bay Leaf

712 4097 Flake White

718 4153 Chinese Trumpet Flower

720 3056 Glenfiddich Rose

721 4140 House of Orange-Nassau

722 3247 Apricot Silk

725 3130 Yellow Flax

726 3027 Lemon Peel

727 3028 Lemon Sorbet

728 4102 Regency Gold

729 4198 Gamboge

730 3323 Bright Olive

731 3323 Bright Olive

732 3324 Moss

733 3326 Vine Leaf

734 3328 Verbena Peruviana

738 3229 Lemon Juice

739 3391 Canvas

740 3115 Satsuma

DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name



741 3207 Firecrest

742 3316 Mango

743 4148 Chrome Yellow

744 4149 Evening Primrose

745 3060 Pale Butter

746 3214 Silver Dust

747 3288 Sea Haze

754 3098 Ballet Shoes

758 3068 Apricot Ice

760 4164 Shot Silk in Salmon Pink

761 3378 Iced Apricot

762 3049 Silver Mink

772 3179 Yellow Foxtail Grass

775 3369 Silver Blue

776 discontinued

777 3233 Rhubarb

778 3238 Sweet Briar

779 4101 Pale Mink

780 4195 Van Dyke's Brown

781 discontinued now dmc 782

782 4054 Old Brass

783 4052 Golden Hakone Grass

791 4035 Empire Blue

792 4175 Grape Hyacinth

793 4071 Violet Blue

794 4013 Blue Pearl

796 4003 Gentian

797 4174 Jamie Blue

798 4005 Aztec

799 4069 Travertine Blue

800 4181 Hydrangea Nantucket Blue

801 3384 Rich Earth

803 4067 Della Robbia Blue

806 discontinued  now dmc 3760

807 4078 Taos Turquoise

809 4004 Crystal

813 4013 Blue Pearl

814 3161 Claret

815 3163 Red Hot Chilli

816 3372 Madder Red

817 3311 Paprika

818 3010 Palest Pink Pearl

819 3460 Mother of Pearl

820 4009 Royal Blue

822 3090 Off White

823 3041 Moody Blue

824 4007 Ultramarine

825 4178 China Blue

826 4068 Blue Suede Shoes

827 4012 Blue Gum Tree

828 3368 Faded Blue

829 3085 Mid Olive

830 4203 Olivine

831 3267 Jaune Citron

832 3267 Jaune Citron

833 4204 Ripe Olive

834 3269 Vetro di Cristallo

838 3294 Chocolate Fudge

839 3014 Brown Velvet

840 3017 Sparrow

841 3018 Sack Brown

842 3020 Oatmeal

844 3446 Moleskin

868 3383 Saddle

869 3265 Bronze

890 3142 Rich Jadeite

891 3167 Penstemon

892 3169 Chrysanthemum

893 3196 Pashmina Pink

894 3198 Pink-Foot Goose

895 3184 Nephrite

898 3295 Milk Chocolate

899 3456 Foxglove

900 3205 Corncrake

902 3189 Rouge Foncé

904 3437 Bulrush

905 3186 Cactus

906 4084 Patrick's Green

907 3407 Young Leaves

909 3273 Cadmium Green

910 3146 Green Onyx

911 4135 Green Green Grass

912 4136 Prairie Vert

913 4137 Harvest Green

915 3001 Guatemalan Pink

917 3002 Jungle Orchid

918 3053 Copper

919 3054 Ginger Snap

DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name



920 3244 Cherry Wood

921 3055 Tiger

922 3056 Glenfiddich Rose

924 4108 Green Umber

926 4073 Sage

927 4074 Pale Sage

928 4079 Palest Verdigris

930 4072 Gunmetal Blue

931 4016 Woad

932 4012 Blue Gum Tree

934 3462 Bottle Green

935 3402 Hawthorn

936 3466 Papyrus

937 3403 Forest Velvet

938 3381 Brownie's Uniform

939 4011 Barbe Bleu

943 3076 Bright Jade

945 3160 Snowy Egret

946 3314 Fireball

947 3315 Mandarin

948 3174 White Splendour

950 3158 Pear Blossom

951 3340 Old Ivory

954 3102 Spring Onion

955 3079 Mint Julep

956 3350 Tree Peony Pink

957 3196 Pashmina Pink

959 3077 Parrotlet Green

961 4160 Begonia

962 3236 Lenten Rose

963 3351 Cotton Candy

964 3287 Duck Egg Blue

966 3139 Fresh Marrow

967 3173 Conch Shell

970 3316 Mango

971 3116 Mango

972 3209 Sulphur

973 3027 Lemon Peel

975 3021 Caramel

976 3023 Baltic Amber

977 3057 Orange Blossom

986 3436 Cucumber Skin

987 4132 Ornamental Almond Leaf

988 3307 Porcupine Grass

989 4134 Prairie Vert

991 4080 Vintage Jade

992 3077 Parrotlet Green

993 3078 Green Ice

995 4061 Nigella Hispanica

996 4059 Scheveningen Blue

3011 3466 Papyrus

3012 3467 Olive-Throated Parakeet

3013 4100 Cardamom

3021 3082 Dark Khaki

3022 4115 Tarragon

3023 3416 Flint

3024 3417 Raindrops

3031 3262 Horn

3032 4226 Unbleached Titanium

3033 3230 Snowy Owl

3041 4025 Purple Cone Flower

3042 4093 Blue Snow

3045 3087 Pale Khaki

3046 3088 Khaki Gold

3047 3089 Silver Gold

3049 3089 Silver Gold

3051 3402 Hawthorn

3052 4124 Asparagus

3053 4125 Pale Asparagus

3064 3156 Light Tan

3072 4104 Pale Grey Speedwell

3078 3029 Yellow Water Lily

3325 4182 Iced Blue

3326 / 776 3197 Baby Pink

3327 3237 Pink Chintz

3328 3374 Rose

3340 3116 Orange King

3341 3067 Pale Coral

3345 3034 Citrus Green

3346 3035 Beech Leaf

3347 3308 Mexican Rush

3348 3188 Ice Plant

3350 3234 Apothecary's Rose

3354 3458 Iced Pink

3362 3033 Sherwood Green

3363 3036 Ripe Guacamole

3364 3037 Green Chartreuse

3371 3292 Bitter Chocolate

DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name



3607 4154 Prima Ballerina

3608 4155 Cherry Blossom

3609 4034 Imperial Pink Pansy

3685 3189 Rouge Fonce

3687 3235 Vieux Rose

3688 4063 Raspberry Sorbeet

3689 3351 Cotton Candy

3705 3095 Pink Gin

3706 3198 Pink-Foot Goose

3708 3197 Baby Pink

3712 4162 Bittersweet

3713 3200 Pink Opal

3716 3237 Pink Chintz

3721 3063 Angostura

3722 3426 Venetian Red

3726 3395 Blackberry Mousse

3727 3397 Old Rose

3731 3236 Lenten Rose

3733 4161 Candy Tuft Pink Queen

3740 4040 Pele's Smoke Sugar Cane

3743 4041 Purple Silver Grass

3746 4086 Purple Haze

3747 4120 Sea Holly Flower

3750 4014 Blue Beard

3752 4184 Lulworth Blue

3753 4015 Ice

3755 4013 Blue Pearl

3756 3370 Sanderling

3760 / 806 4114 Indigo

3761 3368 Faded Blue

3765 4114 Indigo

3766 3367 Siberian Blue Bell

3768 4016 Woad

3770 3477 Palest Ivory

3771 3068 Apricot Ice

3772 3154 Rosy Brown

3773 / 407 3473 Starfish

3774 3159 Pale Opal

3776 4141 Autumn Leaf

3777 3053 Copper

3778 4147 French Toast

3779 3068 Apricot Ice

3781 3263 Dark Soapstone

3782 3450 Old Snow

3785 3283 Cobalt Blue

3787 4227 Camouflage Green

3790 4228 Bistre

3799 3412 Granite

3801 3167 Penstemon

3802 3394 Lavatera

3803 3232 Victoria Plum

3804 3234 Apothecary's Rose

3805 4156 Begonia Sugar Candy

3806 4157 Prima Ballerina

3807 4018 Morning Glory

3808 4077 Asian Teal

3809 4139 Oceanic Green

3810 4078 Taos Turquoise

3811 3368 Faded Blue

3812 3075 Jade

3813 / 504 4074 Pale Sage

3814 4126 Gemma’s Favourite Green

3815 4127 Shamrock

3816 4128 Spearmint

3817 4229 Mint Frappé

3818 3135 Water Lily Leaf Light 

3819 3328 Verbena Peruviana

3820 3268 Dried Lemon Peel

3821 3269 Vetro di Cristallo

3822 3270 Gooseberry Champagne

3823 3271 Moonlight

3824 3097 Taramasalata

3825 3247 Apricot Silk

3826 3385 Havana Cigar

3827 4144 Golden Glow

3828 3087 Pale Khaki

3829 3087 Pale Khaki

3830 3243 Conker

3831 3093 Campari Soda

3832 4158 Ripe Coralberry

3833 4163 Coralberry

3834 4167 Plum Wine

3835 4168 Plum

3836 4169 Faded Plum

3837 4024 Cobalt Violet

3838 4176 Heavenly Blue

3839 4177 Soldier Blue

3840 4004 Crystal
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3841 4015 Iced Pink

3842 4179 Brand New Denim

3843 4060 Manganese Blue

3844 3284 Barrier Reef Blue

3845 4076 Caribbean Green

3846 3286 Cool Cyan

3847 3074 Malachite Green

3848 4080 Vintage Jade

3849 4078 Taos Turquoise

3850 3075 Jade

3851 3076 Bright Jade

3852 4053 Saffron Crocus

3853 3207 Firecrest

3854 4143 Apricot Sun Blaze

3855 3059 Rich Butter

3856 4145 Golden Maize

3857 3422 Intense Ochre

3858 3201 Tortoiseshell

3859 3154 Rosy Brown

3860 4101 Pale Mink

3861 4188 Taupe

3862 3017 Sparrow

3863 3018 Sack Brown

3864 3298 Coffee Cream

3865 4094 Parchment

3866 3050 Polar Bear

3869 3009 Pink Pearl

DMC Silk Mill code Silk Mill name


